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31st December 2022 
Listing Department 
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, 
GBlockBandraKurla Complex, Bandra 
(East) Mumbai - 400051 
 
Symbol : CENTENKA 

Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Fort Mumbai- 400001 
 
Stock Code : 500280 

 
Sub: Loss of Equity Share Certificates 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the details received from the Shareholders by 
Company’s Registrar and Transfer Agent M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited about loss of Equity 
Share Certificates of the Company. 
Name of the 
shareholders 

Folio 
No. 

Certificate No. Distinctive No. No. of 
shares From To From To 

Share Certificates of Century Enka Ltd. of Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each  
SURESHCHANDRA V 
PAREKH 
Jt.1 NILABEN S PAREKH 

00708642 696625 696625 29997171 29997175 5 
 

SURESH VIRCHANDBHAI 
Jt.1 PAREKH NILABEN 

00476675 696624 696624 29997166 29997170 5 

POPATLAL FULCHAND 
SUNDESHA 
Jt.1 SHARDA POPATLAL 
SUNDESHA 

00214681 381607 
381609 
381610 

381607 
381609 
381610 

27442666 
27442686 
27442696 

27442675 
27442695 
27442700 

10 
10 
5 

MINAXIBEN SHIVABHAI 
PATEL 
Jt.1 SHIVABHAI 
BABABHAI PATEL 

00163618 324366 324366 26996151 26996160 10 

 
The Company shall initiate the process for issuing letter of confirmations in lieu of duplicate share 
certificates to the shareholders only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of 
necessary formalities in this regard.  
 
This is for your information and record. 
 
Thanking You 
 
Yours faithfully  
For Century Enka Limited 
 
 
Rahul Dubey 
Company Secretary 
FCS 8145 
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