CENTURY ENKA LIMITED

(Factory: Bhosari, Pune 411 026)

Phone: +91-20-66127304 Telefax: +91-20-27120113

Email : cel.investor@adityabirla.com Company CIN: L24304PN1965PLC139075



Communicate at Post Box No. 17, Plot No. 72 & 72-A, MIDC, Bhosari, Pune - 411 026

31st December 2022

Listing Department The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, GBlockBandraKurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051

Symbol: CENTENKA

Listing Department BSE Limited

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,

Fort Mumbai - 400001

Stock Code: 500280

Sub: Loss of Equity Share Certificates

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the details received from the Shareholders by Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited about loss of Equity

Share Certificates of the Company

Name	of the	Folio	Certificate No.		Distinctive No.		No. of
shareholders	5	No.	From	То	From	То	shares
Share Certificates of Century Enka Ltd. of Face Value of Rs. 10/- Each							
SURESHCHAN	DRA V	00708642	696625	696625	29997171	29997175	5
PAREKH							
Jt.1 NILABEN S PAREKH							
SURESH VIRCHANDBHAI		00476675	696624	696624	29997166	29997170	5
Jt.1 PAREKH NILABEN							
POPATLAL	FULCHAND	00214681	381607	381607	27442666	27442675	10
SUNDESHA			381609	381609	27442686	27442695	10
Jt.1 SHARDA	POPATLAL		381610	381610	27442696	27442700	5
SUNDESHA							
MINAXIBEN	SHIVABHAI	00163618	324366	324366	26996151	26996160	10
PATEL							
Jt.1	SHIVABHAI						
BABABHAI PATEL							

The Company shall initiate the process for issuing letter of confirmations in lieu of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of necessary formalities in this regard.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For Century Enka Limited

Rahul Dubey **Company Secretary FCS 8145**

Regd. Office: Plot No. 72 & 72-A, M.I.D.C., Bhosari, Pune-411 026 An ISO 9001: 2015, ISO 14001: 2015

& ISO 45001: 2018 Website : www.centuryenka.com **Certified Company**